
Ale Toro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Stefanutto Alex (03/1086) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 7 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0

Valentincic David (03/866) 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 3 7 0 0 3 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

Azzalini Stefano (03/565) 2 4 4 10 4 9 3 3 4 9 3 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 4 2 6 0 0

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 3 1 4 5 2 5 2 6 0 0

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mercanile Davide (03/2077) 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Stefanutto Ivan (03/506) 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demurtas Franca (03/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarlao Letizia (03/1929) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefanutto Alex 03/1086 38 86 2,26

Valentincic David 03/866 36 75 2,08

Azzalini Stefano 03/565 34 69 2,03

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 19 34 1,79

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 24 31 1,29

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 17 17 1,00

Mercanile Davide 03/2077 13 8 0,62

Stefanutto Ivan 03/506 7 5 0,71

Demurtas Franca 03/767 1 2 2,00

Tarlao Letizia 03/1929 3 0 0,00

Bandaros Dart Top Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 2 0 2 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7

Nicoloso David (03/589) 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Polonia Gianluca (03/926) 2 0 4 1 1 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 3

Niero Davide (03/474) 2 1 2 0 2 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 2

Elegante Ivan (03/472) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 44 62 1,41

Nicoloso David 03/589 38 55 1,45

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 39 50 1,28

Polonia Gianluca 03/926 35 23 0,66

Niero Davide 03/474 28 17 0,61

Elegante Ivan 03/472 8 13 1,62

Blu Bears

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Moretto Davide (03/1848) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 5

Nordio Andrea (03/638) 4 11 4 7 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8

Fich Fach Walter (03/2059) 4 7 4 10 3 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 12 4 9 2 6 4 4 0 0 2 5 3 9

Simic Dejan (03/2280) 0 0 3 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 7 2 3 1 2 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0

Zivkovic Vladiza (03/1679) 4 7 1 2 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5

Crisafulli Francesco (03/1719) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Comel Sergio (03/1718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 0

Milosevic Bojan (03/2062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretto Davide 03/1848 43 115 2,67

Nordio Andrea 03/638 39 88 2,26

Fich Fach Walter 03/2059 40 86 2,15

Simic Dejan 03/2280 28 54 1,93

Zivkovic Vladiza 03/1679 18 38 2,11

Crisafulli Francesco 03/1719 12 21 1,75

Comel Sergio 03/1718 12 18 1,50

Milosevic Bojan 03/2062 0 0 0,00

Simpri Pies

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 4 12 4 3 3 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 3

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 4 12 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Minin Pietro (03/2087) 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 4 12 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 10

Di Bernardo Federico (03/2163) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 1

Veltan Anton Valentin (03/2139) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 45 72 1,60

Degano Daniele 03/1944 42 52 1,24

Minin Pietro 03/2087 28 43 1,54

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 32 41 1,28

Di Bernardo Federico 03/2163 15 27 1,80

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 24 11 0,46

Veltan Anton Valentin 03/2139 2 0 0,00



Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 9 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 8 3 8 4 8 4 6

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 10

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 3 2 0 0 4 10 3 8 3 6 4 8 4 10 4 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 8 3 1 0 0

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 2

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 3 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 4 8 0 0 2 3

Barazzutti  Mauro (03/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 3

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3

Venuti Giancarlo (03/740) 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Baiana Lino (03/1709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 39 81 2,08

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 45 77 1,71

Minetto Omar 01/1418 34 59 1,74

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 22 30 1,36

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 12 19 1,58

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 12 18 1,50

Barazzutti  Mauro 03/1044 12 16 1,33

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 11 14 1,27

Venuti Giancarlo 03/740 4 2 0,50

Degan Irene 03/1949 1 1 1,00

Baiana Lino 03/1709 0 0 0,00

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 7

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 5

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 3 3

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 2 1 4 7 2 1

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Verde Carmine (03/2202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inversi Diego 03/1622 45 72 1,60

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 37 52 1,41

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 19 38 2,00

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 18 33 1,83

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 22 28 1,27

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 21 26 1,24

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 10 8 0,80

Verde Carmine 03/2202 11 7 0,64

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 4 3 0,75

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 5 3 0,60

Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 2 1 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 5 2 0 4 8 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 2 0 3 4 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 0 4 10 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 2 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tibaldi Daniele (03/1190) 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Iadarola Giuseppe  (03/2296) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geppert  Denis 03/947 24 55 2,29

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 29 38 1,31

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 30 28 0,93

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 21 24 1,14

Tibaldi Daniele 03/1190 15 16 1,07

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 21 15 0,71

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 13 13 1,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 19 12 0,63

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 13 10 0,77

Iadarola Giuseppe 03/2296 7 5 0,71


